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CAPS

Town Hall Meeting
Thursday September 23. 2004

Agenda

Welcome and Introductions
Update on the Portola Library
Update on State legislation
Neighborhood Safety
Neighborhood Watch

Report and Advice on Safety

VII Questions from the Community
VIII Wrap-up and conclusion

Howard Woo

Roz Chang

Speaker Pro-Tem Leland Yee
Representative of S.P.AN.C.
Representative of SAFE
Officer from Bayview Station

Howard Woo



Some phone numbers of City Services

Department/Agency

Animal Care and Control

Arts Commission
Board of Supervisors
City Attorney
Elections
Electricity

Fire

Fire

Human Services
Mayor's Office
Muni

Muni

Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Parking and Traffic
Police

Police

Police

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

PUC

PUC Water department
Recreation and Parks

Sheriff
Viacom

General Information
Administration

City Hall

Reception

Information

Street lighting

Chief of Department
Emergency

General Information

City Hall
Complaint/Compliment
Information

Abandoned Vehicle Hotline
Bicycle Information Hotline
Curb Painting Maintenance
Disabled Placard Hotline
Emergency DPT Related Repairs
Parking Citation (Questions/Status)
Parking Enforcement Division
Parking meters (Broken)

Sign Repair...(8a.m.-4p.m.)
Signal Repair...(8a.m.-4p.m.)
Spills (Street Area)

Street Repair

Street signs (missing or damaged)
Towed Vehicle (Tow Desk)
Emergency

Emergency (from a cell phone)
Non-emergency

Emergencies

Graffiti Hotline

Potholes

Street Cleaning (day)

Street Cleaning (night)

Tree problems

General Office

Emergencies

McLaren Lodge

City Hall »

Bus Shelters (repair/clean)

Telephone
554-6364
252-2590
554-5184
554-4700
554-4375
554-0730
558-3400
911
557-5000
554-6141
923-6164
673-6864
781-JUNK
585-BIKE
550-2274
554-9819
568-3265
5563-9888
553-1631
550-2739
554-9780
563-2736
861-8020
695-2100
564-9780
563-1235
911
5563-8090
553-0123
695-2020
241-9274
695-2100
695-2017
695-2020
695-2162
554-3155
550-4911
831-2700
554-7225
882-4949

CAPS Community Alliance of Portola Silver Terrace

caps@pacbell.net
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